
ORIGINAL

1

2

3

4

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

CERT

DEPT. VIII

CLARK COUNTY, NEVADA

STATE OF NEVADA,
SUP. CRT CASE

Plaintiff, ) NO. 50851

vs. ) NO. C211162

-arm n. Gnn^i:; vus^e ) FI LE D
Defendant.

DISTRICT COURT

CLERK O ^^jS LI^(N,°1DyEMAQN^^RT

BY 'RC . uLU
DEPUTY

_X^

CLERK

BEFORE THE HONORABLE LEE GATES

JUDGE OF THE DISTRICT COURT

CERTIFICATE OF DELIVERY
OF TRANSCRIPT OF PROCEEDINGS

HELD ON

WEDNESDAY , APRIL 11, 2007

9:00 A.M.

ORTED BY:

y D. HEATH

NEV. DNO. 475

TRACIE K
Q6%RK OF SUPREME COURT

4EP4 CLEF 1

-------) SEP 0 4 2008

o8 - z¢8Oo



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

CERTIFICATE OF DELIVERY

I hereby acknowlege that I personally

delivered to the Office of the Public Defender located

in Las Vegas, Nevada, on February 8, 2008, a copy of

the transcript of proceedings in the above-entitled

case which were held in District Court Department 8 on

April 11, 2007.

Dated this 29th day of August, 2008.

KENDALL HEATH

CCR NO. 475

2


