ORIGINAL

1	CERT
2	DEPT. VIII
3	DISTRICT COURT
4	CLARK COUNTY, NEVADA
5	
6	STATE OF NEVADA,)
7) SUP. CRT CASE Plaintiff,) NO. 50851
8	vs.) NO. C211162
9	JAMAR R. GREEN? DOWSER) FILED
10	Defendant.)
11) SEP 0 4 2008
12	CLERK OF SURBEME COURT BY
13	BEFORE THE HONORABLE LEE GATES
14	JUDGE OF THE DISTRICT COURT
15	
16	
17	CERTIFICATE OF DELIVERY
18	OF TRANSCRIPT OF PROCEEDINGS
19	HELD ON WEDNESDAY, APRIL 11, 2007
20	9:00 A.M.
21	
22	
23	
24	REPORTED BY:
RE25	NEV. OR NO. 475
SE	F U 4 2008
TRA Olerk (CIE K. L. C.

· ŕ

*

,

1	
2	CERTIFICATE OF DELIVERY
3	CENTIFICATE OF DEBLYERT
4	I hereby acknowlege that I personally
5	delivered to the Office of the Public Defender located
6	in Las Vegas, Nevada, on February 8, 2008, a copy of
7	the transcript of proceedings in the above-entitled
8	case which were held in District Court Department 8 on
9	April 11, 2007.
10	
11	Dated this 29th day of August, 2008.
12	
13	Karball . Heith
14	hour N- Herro
15	KENDALL HEATH CCR NO. 475
16	
17	
18	
19	
20	
21	
22	
23	
24	
25	